

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: WAIAWA ROAD ADDITION OF RIGHT TURN LANE INTO FARRINGTON HIGHWAY PROJECT No.: 99D-01-89 ISLAND: OAHU TYPE CODE: DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - June 5, 7 and 12, 1990 BIDS OPENED: June 22, 1990 COMPLETION TIME: FORTY (40) Working Days				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		HAWAIIAN BITUMULS & PAVING COMPANY		IDEAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM No.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	13	C.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 464.30	\$ 6,035.90	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 975.00
401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	1,080	Tons	\$ 78.30	\$ 84,564.00	\$ 83.60	\$ 90,288.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 92,880.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 81,000.00
609.6000	Bituminous Curb, Type 6	1,070	L.F.	\$ 9.40	\$ 10,058.00	\$ 10.30	\$ 11,021.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 11,235.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 24,702.00
621.4110	Reflector Marker (RM-3) with Post	12	Each	\$ 40.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 780.00
621.4120	Reflector Marker (RM-4) with Post	4	Each	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
621.5000	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 square feet or less)	4	Each	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 square feet or less) with Post	4	Each	\$ 155.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
621.5300	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 square feet or less) with Post Mounted on Concrete Bridge Parapet	1	Each	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
621.7100	Construction Sign with Post	6	Each	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00
623.7054	Install Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 ft. x 6 ft.), Four Loops	1	Each	\$1,680.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$1,680.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$1,870.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (640 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 422.00	L.S.	\$ 422.00	L.S.	\$ 500.00	L.S.	\$ 644.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (2680 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,700.00	L.S.	\$ 1,700.00	L.S.	\$ 1,870.00	L.S.	\$ 4,020.00
629.1013	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (375 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 300.00	L.S.	\$ 300.00	L.S.	\$ 330.00	L.S.	\$ 938.00
629.1014	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (85 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 85.00	L.S.	\$ 85.00	L.S.	\$ 95.00	L.S.	\$ 213.00
629.1015	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) 120 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 120.00	L.S.	\$ 120.00	L.S.	\$ 135.00	L.S.	\$ 360.00
629.1016	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (1160 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,450.00	L.S.	\$ 1,450.00	L.S.	\$ 1,600.00	L.S.	\$ 2,900.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: WAIANA ROAD ADDITION OF RIGHT TURN LANE INTO FARRINGTON HIGHWAY PROJECT No.: 99D-01-89 ISLAND: OAHU TYPE CODE: DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - June 5, 7 and 12, 1990 BIDS OPENED: June 22, 1990 COMPLETION TIME: FORTY (40) Working Days				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		HAWAIIAN BITUMULS & PAVING COMPANY		IDEAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM No.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1017	Crosswalk Markings (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	6	Lanes	\$ 130.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00
629.1018	Pavement Arrows (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3	Each	\$ 130.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 390.00
629.1019	Paint A.C. Curb (White) (3,150 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,575.00	L.S.	\$ 1,575.00	L.S.	\$ 1,750.00	L.S.	\$ 3,150.00
629.2031	Type CL Pavement Markers (93 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 325.00	L.S.	\$ 325.00	L.S.	\$ 360.00	L.S.	\$ 372.00
629.2041	Type DL Pavement Markers (61 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 213.00	L.S.	\$ 213.00	L.S.	\$ 234.00	L.S.	\$ 244.00
645.0200	Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 6,000.00	F.A.	\$ 6,000.00	F.A.	\$ 6,000.00	F.A.	\$ 6,000.00
652.0400	Cold Planing	3,900	S.Y.	\$ 8.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 25,350.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 35,100.00
674.0100	Metal Gutter	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 34,751.00	L.S.	\$ 34,092.00	L.S.	\$ 25,340.00	L.S.	\$ 16,200.00
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$180,858.00		\$186,746.90		\$189,100.00		\$187,038.00
Project Manager: <u>ALLAN NISHIMURA</u> Date: <u>June 25, 1990</u>											